HDCA Summer League Section 2

Name

Johnstone, ] Gerry

Andel, Daniél
Matthews, Chris ]
Hoscan, Ahmet BH
Crow, Stephen
Allison, Paul A
Catto, Joseph

Tomlinson, Steve

Gibson, David ]

Jorna, F Hal
Whetton, Nick
Stamp, Edward

Hackett, Michael C
Donoghue, Steve
Perkins, Peter T

Taylor, Shaun E
Thackray, John
Khoshnaw, Saman
Pollard, Michael A
Thrun, David P
Thompson, John

Lee, Graham
Colley, Nick
Hara, R Malcolm

Dunn, Giles
Wilson, Bryan
Bangura, Michael
Reynolds, Andrew
Sheppard, Derek A
Brown, Stephen
Jones, Lester
Garner, Stephen
Ogglesby, Malcolm
Askin, Floyd
Thrower, Steve ]

Team

Beverley
Westwood

Hull K
Willows B
Hull K

St Andrews B
Hull K

Hull K

Beverley
Westwood

Beverley
Westwood

Hull X
Willows B
St Andrews B

Beverley
Westwood

St Andrews C

Beverley
Westwood

Willows B

St Andrews C
Hull K

St Andrews C
St Andrews C
Willows B

Beverley
Westwood

Hull K

Beverley
Westwood

St Andrews B
St Andrews C
Hull K
Willows B
Hull X

Hull X

St Andrews B
St Andrews C
Willows B

St Andrews B
Hull X

Performance Score Games

545

524
549
517
535
512
502

478

364

342
310
315

308
283
262

141
130
135
130
99
74

85
82
29
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Including
Defaults

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

83.33%

80%
75%
75%

75%
75%
66.67%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
37.5%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%

Excluding
Defaults

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

83.33%

80%
75%
75%

75%
75%
66.67%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
37.5%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%



Name

Clayton, N Charles
Scott, Ian

Darling, George A
Carter, Paul GE
Reid, Graeme C
Morgan, Peter

Team

St Andrews B
St Andrews C
Hull K
Willows B

St Andrews C
St Andrews B

Performance Score Games

-182
-205
-256
-306
-280
-312
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Including
Defaults

12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



